
W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET) - Feb. 11, 2017 - 16 schools

ADS - Entries: 27
School Student(s)

1 B Bethany Dain

2 L Aletta Arndt

3 O Madeline Friend

4 J Natalie Aiken

5 J Kyle Powers

6 P Kevin Hill

7 Q Marissa Benischek

CA - Entries: 15
School Student(s)

1 O Thomas Ritz

2 B Kirsten Bridgemen

3 O Madeline Friend

4 B Kate Rich

5 J Matt Friedhoff

6 O Kurt Imhoff

DI - Entries: 29
School Student(s)

1 G Tom Lally

2 J Grace Smith

3 C Cole Downey

4 K Ruben Flores

5 B Rocky Roque

6 J Brenna Fuhr

DUO - Entries: 18
School Student(s)

1 B Heyne and Bridgemen

2 J Powers and Friedhoff

3 J Johnson and Powers

4 B Cruz and Dain

5 B Fabry and Cruz

6 B Sherman and Roque

EXT - Entries: 14
School Student(s)

1 J Chandler Songer

2 P Kevin Hill

3 P Logan McHone

4 C Anthony Adams

5 E Nathan Scanlon

6 O Stern

IMP - Entries: 27
School Student(s)

1 J Jack Ellis

2 O Thomas Ritz

3 J Chandler Songer

4 O Madeline Friend

5 P Kevin Hill

6 J Brenna Fuhr

7 L Emmalee Eide

INF - Entries: 18
School Student(s)

1 O Thomas Ritz

2 G Myna Sharma

3 B Riley Carroll

4 E Miracle Diala

5 B Jolie Sherman

6 B Bethany Dain

PER - Entries: 16
School Student(s)

1 J Sarah Bujold

2 L Alex Mathiowetz

3 Q Kyle Chaska

4 P Kevin Hill

5 C Anthony Adams

6 J Clayton Frankel

POE - Entries: 25
School Student(s)

1 J Brenna Fuhr

2 J Sarah Bujold

3 O Kurt Imhoff

4 Q Bri Devin

5 I Megan Ringo

6 D Riley Brennan

POI - Entries: 20
School Student(s)

1 G Larranz Guider

2 P Le Racha Simon

3 L Emmalee Eide

4 G Palmer Haasch

5 E Lauren Hoppenrath

6 E Brianna McDevitt

PRO - Entries: 39
School Student(s)

1 B Kirsten Bridgemen

2 C Cole Downey

3 J Grace Smith

4 O Kurt Imhoff

5 G Molly Dunn

6 C Michael Horath

Tournament director

Karen Morris

School Codes
A - University of 

Wisconsin-Madison
B - Illinois State University

C - Monmouth College
D - Simpson College 
Speech and Debate
E - Northern Illinois 

University
G - University of Minnesota

I - Ripon College
J - Bradley University

K - North Dakota State 
University

L - Minnesota State 
University, Mankato
M - Bethel University
N - Augsburg College

O - Northwestern 
University

P - University of Wisconsin-
Whitewater

Q - University of Northern 
Iowa

T - University of Wisconsin-
Oshkosh
X - Hired



W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO EXT IMP INF PER POE POI PRO Total Place

Bradley University (J) 10 4 12 18 12 22 0 14 22 0 8 122 1

Illinois State University (B) 12 16 4 24 0 0 14 0 0 0 12 82 2

Northwestern University (O) 8 22 0 0 2 16 12 0 8 0 6 74 3

University of Minnesota (G) 0 0 12 0 0 0 10 0 0 18 4 44 4

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater (P) 2 0 0 0 18 4 0 6 0 10 0 40 5

Monmouth College (C) 0 0 8 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 12 30 6

Minnesota State University, Mankato (L) 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 8 0 29 7

Northern Illinois University (E) 0 0 0 0 4 0 6 0 0 6 0 16 8

University of Northern Iowa (Q) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 15 9

North Dakota State University (K) 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Ripon College (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 11

Simpson College Speech and Debate (D) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 12

University of Wisconsin-Madison (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Bethel University (M) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Augsburg College (N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh (T) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

B3 Illinois State University Rocky Roque 1 (23) 5 (18) 6 41 11

B7 Illinois State University Bethany Dain 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 4

B9 Illinois State University Jenna Wells 2 (21) 4 (20) 6 41 11

C8 Monmouth College Will Best 3 (21) 5 (17) 8 38 19

D8 Simpson College Speech and Debate Abby Schulte 5 (18) 2 (23) 7 41 14

E4 Northern Illinois University Nathan Scanlon 3 (19) 5 (17) 8 36 22

G1 University of Minnesota Tom Lally 4 (20) 3 (21) 7 41 14

G10 University of Minnesota Myna Sharma 4 (20) 5 (21) 9 41 23

G6 University of Minnesota Emma Newton 5 (19) 4 (18) 9 37 25

G8 University of Minnesota Brie LaPlante 4 (17) 4 (20) 8 37 21

J12 Bradley University Natalie Aiken 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 47 2

J13 Bradley University Kyle Powers 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

K7 North Dakota State University Jon Bell-Clement 4 (20) 5 (18) 9 38 24

L2 Minnesota State University, Mankato Emmalee Eide 5 (19) 3 (21) 8 40 18

L3 Minnesota State University, Mankato Aletta Arndt 1 (23) 2 (22) 3 45 5

L4 Minnesota State University, Mankato Alex Smith 5 (16) 4 (20) 9 36 26

L5 Minnesota State University, Mankato Alex Mathiowetz 3 (21) 2 (24) 5 45 8

M5 Bethel University Nathan Strecker 2 (22) 5 (19) 7 41 14

M6 Bethel University Elizabeth McClure 5 (19) 5 (16) 10 35 27

O2 Northwestern University Alec Balasko 5 (19) 1 (23) 6 42 10

O5 Northwestern University Madeline Friend 1 (24) 1 (22) 2 46 3

O9 Northwestern University Thomas Ritz 3 (22) 3 (21) 6 43 9

P8 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Kevin Hill 2 (23) 2 (21) 4 44 6

P9 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Logan McHone 5 (15) 3 (23) 8 38 19

Q1 University of Northern Iowa Jessica Wayson 4 (20) 3 (20) 7 40 17

Q2 University of Northern Iowa Ashley May 3 (21) 4 (22) 7 43 13

Q7 University of Northern Iowa Marissa Benischek 2 (22) 2 (22) 4 44 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

B4 Illinois State University Kirsten Bridgemen 1 (24) 2 (23) 3 47 2

B6 Illinois State University Kate Rich 1 (23) 3 (22) 4 45 4

J10 Bradley University Clayton Frankel 2 (23) 4 (21) 6 44 8

J11 Bradley University Matt Friedhoff 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 3

J4 Bradley University Sarah Bujold 2 (22) 3 (22) 5 44 7

J7 Bradley University Jacob Sanders 4 (20) 2 (23) 6 43 10

M4 Bethel University Gina Graham 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39 14

O3 Northwestern University Kurt Imhoff 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

O5 Northwestern University Madeline Friend 4 (21) 1 (24) 5 45 6

O9 Northwestern University Thomas Ritz 3 (20) 1 (24) 4 44 5

P5 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Ryan Lieck 4 (17) 5 (20) 9 37 13

P7 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Anna Messerschmidt 5 (16) 5 (20) 10 36 15

P8 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Kevin Hill 3 (22) 3 (22) 6 44 8

P9 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Logan McHone 5 (19) 4 (20) 9 39 12

Q7 University of Northern Iowa Marissa Benischek 3 (22) 4 (21) 7 43 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

B1 Illinois State University Riley Carroll 5 (18) 1 (25) 6 43 10

B2 Illinois State University Tyler Cruz 2 (22) 4 (21) 6 43 10

B3 Illinois State University Rocky Roque 1 (25) 4 (20) 5 45 5

C1 Monmouth College Cole Downey 1 (22) 1 (24) 2 46 1

D1 Simpson College Speech and Debate Riley Brennan 3 (20) 4 (21) 7 41 18

D2 Simpson College Speech and Debate Mackenzie Clayton 5 (16) 5 (18) 10 34 29

D3 Simpson College Speech and Debate Lydia Magalhaes 4 (19) 5 (18) 9 37 23

E1 Northern Illinois University Brianna McDevitt 3 (20) 3 (22) 6 42 13

E2 Northern Illinois University Lauren Hoppenrath 1 (23) 5 (18) 6 41 15

G1 University of Minnesota Tom Lally 1 (22) 3 (22) 4 44 3

G2 University of Minnesota Larranz Guider 2 (21) 5 (19) 7 40 21

G3 University of Minnesota Dobbs DeCorsey 2 (22) 3 (20) 5 42 7

I1 Ripon College Megan Ringo 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38 25

J1 Bradley University Grace Smith 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 2

J2 Bradley University Brenna Fuhr 2 (20) 2 (23) 4 43 4

K1 North Dakota State University Ruben Flores 4 (19) 1 (24) 5 43 6

K2 North Dakota State University Erin Lees 5 (18) 5 (18) 10 36 28

L1 Minnesota State University, Mankato Kaylee Matuszak 5 (18) 5 (20) 10 38 25

L2 Minnesota State University, Mankato Emmalee Eide 3 (21) 4 (19) 7 40 21

N1 Augsburg College Cheyenne Kelly-Moll 5 (17) 5 (20) 10 37 27

O1 Northwestern University Andrea Zhang 3 (21) 4 (20) 7 41 18

O2 Northwestern University Alec Balasko 4 (19) 3 (22) 7 41 18

P1 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Starr Lee 2 (21) 3 (21) 5 42 7

P2 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Jordan Gittens 5 (17) 1 (25) 6 42 13

Q1 University of Northern Iowa Jessica Wayson 4 (20) 2 (23) 6 43 10

Q2 University of Northern Iowa Ashley May 5 (18) 2 (24) 7 42 17

Q3 University of Northern Iowa Caleb Rea 3 (19) 2 (23) 5 42 7

Q4 University of Northern Iowa Shaylyn Trenkamp 5 (17) 1 (24) 6 41 15

T1 University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh Michelle Graf 4 (18) 5 (19) 9 37 23

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

B1 Illinois State University Riley Carroll and Jenna Wells 3
(22)

4
(20)

7 42 9

B2 Illinois State University Alyssa Fabry and Tyler Cruz 1
(24)

2
(24)

3 48 2

B4 Illinois State University
Craig Heyne and Kirsten 

Bridgemen
2

(24)

1
(23)

3 47 3

B5 Illinois State University Craig Heyne and Alyssa Fabry 2
(24)

5
(16)

7 40 12

B7 Illinois State University Tyler Cruz and Bethany Dain 3
(21)

2
(23)

5 44 6

B8 Illinois State University Jolie Sherman and Rocky Roque 1
(25)

1
(25)

2 50 1

D8
Simpson College Speech and 

Debate
Abby Schulte and Riley Brennan 5

(20)

5
(19)

10 39 15

E1 Northern Illinois University Brianna McDevitt and Ryan Foulk 5
(18)

4
(19)

9 37 13

G1 University of Minnesota Tom Lally and Harry Steffenhagen 5
(17)

5
(19)

10 36 18

J1 Bradley University Grace Smith and Dakotah Asbury 3
(23)

3
(22)

6 45 7

J11 Bradley University Kyle Powers and Matt Friedhoff 1
(25)

4
(21)

5 46 5

J13 Bradley University Trijae Johnson and Kyle Powers 2
(23)

2
(22)

4 45 4

K5 North Dakota State University
Jay Lennander and Rebecca 

Tomany
5

(21)

5
(17)

10 38 16

K7 North Dakota State University
Ruben Flores and Jon Bell-

Clement
4

(19)

3
(22)

7 41 11

M3 Bethel University Nathan Bajema and Alyssa Teh 4
(20)

5
(17)

9 37 13

O2 Northwestern University Alec Balasko and Brianna Willis 5
(17)

1
(24)

6 41 8

O3 Northwestern University Kurt Imhoff and Stern 4
(22)

3
(20)

7 42 9

Q7 University of Northern Iowa Marissa Benischek and Ashley May 5
(18)

5
(20)

10 38 16

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A3 University of Wisconsin-Madison Benjamin Rolsma 3 (22) 3 (23) 6 45 8

C5 Monmouth College Anthony Adams 2 (22) 1 (25) 3 47 3

E4 Northern Illinois University Nathan Scanlon 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 47 1

G6 University of Minnesota Emma Newton 4 (19) 4 (18) 8 37 14

J8 Bradley University Chandler Songer 1 (25) 1 (22) 2 47 1

K6 North Dakota State University Jared Melville 4 (19) 4 (20) 8 39 12

M7 Bethel University Gabriel Day 4 (18) 4 (20) 8 38 13

O4 Northwestern University Stern 1 (23) 4 (18) 5 41 6

O6 Northwestern University Jeremy Brooks 3 (21) 4 (19) 7 40 10

O7 Northwestern University Karolina Skarzynska 4 (21) 2 (22) 6 43 9

P10 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Melvin Gomez 4 (19) 3 (20) 7 39 11

P8 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Kevin Hill 2 (23) 3 (21) 5 44 5

P9 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Logan McHone 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 4

Q6 University of Northern Iowa Kyle Chaska 3 (21) 2 (17) 5 38 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

B2 Illinois State University Tyler Cruz 1 (23) 4 (20) 5 43 11

E3 Northern Illinois University Ryan Foulk 3 (21) 4 (20) 7 41 15

E4 Northern Illinois University Nathan Scanlon 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 9

E5 Northern Illinois University Miracle Diala 4 (20) 3 (21) 7 41 15

G6 University of Minnesota Emma Newton 5 (20) 3 (20) 8 40 20

J2 Bradley University Brenna Fuhr 3 (22) 1 (23) 4 45 6

J5 Bradley University Jack Ellis 2 (22) 1 (23) 3 45 3

J8 Bradley University Chandler Songer 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 47 1

K1 North Dakota State University Ruben Flores 5 (20) 5 (17) 10 37 25

K4 North Dakota State University Jay Lennander 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 24

K6 North Dakota State University Jared Melville 5 (15) 5 (19) 10 34 26

K7 North Dakota State University Jon Bell-Clement 5 (16) 5 (17) 10 33 27

L2 Minnesota State University, Mankato Emmalee Eide 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 6

L4 Minnesota State University, Mankato Alex Smith 4 (17) 5 (19) 9 36 23

M5 Bethel University Nathan Strecker 5 (19) 2 (22) 7 41 15

M6 Bethel University Elizabeth McClure 4 (21) 5 (18) 9 39 22

O3 Northwestern University Kurt Imhoff 2 (22) 2 (22) 4 44 8

O4 Northwestern University Stern 3 (22) 4 (20) 7 42 13

O5 Northwestern University Madeline Friend 1 (24) 2 (22) 3 46 2

O6 Northwestern University Jeremy Brooks 1 (23) 4 (21) 5 44 10

O7 Northwestern University Karolina Skarzynska 5 (17) 3 (21) 8 38 21

O9 Northwestern University Thomas Ritz 1 (23) 2 (22) 3 45 3

P10 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Melvin Gomez 4 (21) 3 (21) 7 42 13

P8 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Kevin Hill 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 5

P9 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Logan McHone 3 (19) 4 (19) 7 38 19

Q2 University of Northern Iowa Ashley May 2 (21) 5 (18) 7 39 18

Q6 University of Northern Iowa Kyle Chaska 4 (20) 1 (23) 5 43 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

B1 Illinois State University Riley Carroll 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 1

B6 Illinois State University Kate Rich 2 (24) 5 (19) 7 43 8

B7 Illinois State University Bethany Dain 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 2

B8 Illinois State University Jolie Sherman 1 (24) 3 (22) 4 46 2

C7 Monmouth College Sarah Hunt 5 (20) 2 (23) 7 43 8

D4 Simpson College Speech and Debate Jessica Arnold 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 17

E5 Northern Illinois University Miracle Diala 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 2

G10 University of Minnesota Myna Sharma 3 (22) 1 (24) 4 46 2

G3 University of Minnesota Dobbs DeCorsey 5 (21) 1 (24) 6 45 7

G5 University of Minnesota Palmer Haasch 3 (21) 5 (18) 8 39 14

J10 Bradley University Clayton Frankel 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41 12

J12 Bradley University Natalie Aiken 4 (20) 3 (22) 7 42 10

J4 Bradley University Sarah Bujold 3 (23) 5 (18) 8 41 12

K6 North Dakota State University Jared Melville 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 17

O9 Northwestern University Thomas Ritz 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 45 6

P10 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Melvin Gomez 4 (22) 4 (21) 8 43 11

P11 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Tonie Wasco 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 16

P8 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Kevin Hill 5 (19) 4 (20) 9 39 15

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

C5 Monmouth College Anthony Adams 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 6

C6 Monmouth College Maggie Bruckner 5 (15) 5 (17) 10 32 16

G7 University of Minnesota Harry Steffenhagen 4 (20) 5 (19) 9 39 13

G8 University of Minnesota Brie LaPlante 5 (16) 5 (20) 10 36 14

J10 Bradley University Clayton Frankel 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

J4 Bradley University Sarah Bujold 1 (24) 2 (22) 3 46 2

L5 Minnesota State University, Mankato Alex Mathiowetz 1 (24) 3 (19) 4 43 5

M3 Bethel University Nathan Bajema 5 (17) 5 (18) 10 35 15

O6 Northwestern University Jeremy Brooks 5 (19) 3 (22) 8 41 12

O8 Northwestern University Brianna Willis 4 (17) 1 (24) 5 41 7

P1 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Starr Lee 2 (23) 4 (21) 6 44 8

P2 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Jordan Gittens 3 (21) 4 (18) 7 39 11

P8 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Kevin Hill 2 (22) 2 (23) 4 45 3

Q2 University of Northern Iowa Ashley May 4 (19) 2 (23) 6 42 9

Q4 University of Northern Iowa Shaylyn Trenkamp 3 (20) 4 (20) 7 40 10

Q6 University of Northern Iowa Kyle Chaska 3 (21) 1 (23) 4 44 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A1 University of Wisconsin-Madison Elinor Leafgren 5 (19) 5 (15) 10 34 25

C2 Monmouth College Shoshana McClarence 4 (19) 5 (19) 9 38 21

C3 Monmouth College Brittanie Parker 4 (20) 5 (17) 9 37 22

D1 Simpson College Speech and Debate Riley Brennan 1 (22) 1 (25) 2 47 2

D4 Simpson College Speech and Debate Jessica Arnold 4 (19) 5 (20) 9 39 20

D5 Simpson College Speech and Debate Mariah Clark 5 (18) 4 (18) 9 36 23

D6 Simpson College Speech and Debate Lexy Moran 4 (20) 3 (18) 7 38 18

D7 Simpson College Speech and Debate Ben Sebastian 3 (21) 4 (20) 7 41 15

G4 University of Minnesota Molly Dunn 4 (19) 1 (24) 5 43 10

G5 University of Minnesota Palmer Haasch 1 (24) 5 (20) 6 44 12

I1 Ripon College Megan Ringo 2 (24) 2 (22) 4 46 6

J2 Bradley University Brenna Fuhr 2 (21) 1 (23) 3 44 4

J3 Bradley University Jessica Hernandez 3 (21) 3 (22) 6 43 13

J4 Bradley University Sarah Bujold 1 (24) 3 (23) 4 47 5

K1 North Dakota State University Ruben Flores 5 (19) 2 (21) 7 40 17

K2 North Dakota State University Erin Lees 5 (18) 4 (16) 9 34 24

K3 North Dakota State University DROPPED

L3 Minnesota State University, Mankato Aletta Arndt 3 (20) 1 (24) 4 44 8

L4 Minnesota State University, Mankato Alex Smith 2 (23) 3 (21) 5 44 9

M1 Bethel University Rachel Rosell 5 (18) 3 (19) 8 37 19

O2 Northwestern University Alec Balasko 2 (22) 2 (23) 4 45 7

O3 Northwestern University Kurt Imhoff 1 (25) 1 (23) 2 48 1

P1 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Starr Lee 3 (20) 4 (21) 7 41 15

P3 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Jasmyn Kosier 3 (20) 2 (20) 5 40 11

P4 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Le Racha Simon 2 (22) 4 (21) 6 43 13

Q5 University of Northern Iowa Bri Devin 1 (23) 2 (24) 3 47 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

B1 Illinois State University Riley Carroll 2 (23) 4 (20) 6 43 7

D1 Simpson College Speech and Debate Riley Brennan 5 (19) 3 (21) 8 40 16

D3 Simpson College Speech and Debate Lydia Magalhaes 4 (20) 2 (22) 6 42 9

D5 Simpson College Speech and Debate Mariah Clark 5 (18) 5 (18) 10 36 20

E1 Northern Illinois University Brianna McDevitt 4 (20) 1 (22) 5 42 6

E2 Northern Illinois University Lauren Hoppenrath 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 2

E3 Northern Illinois University Ryan Foulk 3 (20) 3 (21) 6 41 12

G2 University of Minnesota Larranz Guider 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 47 1

G4 University of Minnesota Molly Dunn 1 (24) 5 (19) 6 43 7

G5 University of Minnesota Palmer Haasch 1 (24) 2 (22) 3 46 2

J3 Bradley University Jessica Hernandez 1 (23) 5 (19) 6 42 9

K3 North Dakota State University DROPPED

L2 Minnesota State University, Mankato Emmalee Eide 3 (21) 2 (22) 5 43 5

M2 Bethel University Alyssa Teh 2 (23) 5 (18) 7 41 14

P11 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Tonie Wasco 3 (21) 4 (20) 7 41 14

P2 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Jordan Gittens 3 (21) 3 (21) 6 42 9

P3 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Jasmyn Kosier 4 (20) 4 (20) 8 40 16

P4 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Le Racha Simon 2 (23) 1 (23) 3 46 2

P6 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Heather Patterson 4 (19) 2 (21) 6 40 13

Q4 University of Northern Iowa Shaylyn Trenkamp 5 (18) 3 (20) 8 38 18

T1 University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh Michelle Graf 5 (18) 4 (19) 9 37 19

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

A1 University of Wisconsin-Madison Elinor Leafgren 5 (18) 3 (21) 8 39 29

A2 University of Wisconsin-Madison Niharika Talwar 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 36

B1 Illinois State University Riley Carroll 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 10

B2 Illinois State University Tyler Cruz 3 (22) 4 (20) 7 42 21

B4 Illinois State University Kirsten Bridgemen 1 (25) 1 (23) 2 48 1

B5 Illinois State University Craig Heyne 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 7

C1 Monmouth College Cole Downey 1 (23) 2 (22) 3 45 4

C3 Monmouth College Brittanie Parker 2 (22) 3 (22) 5 44 12

C4 Monmouth College Michael Horath 2 (22) 1 (22) 3 44 6

D1 Simpson College Speech and Debate Riley Brennan 4 (20) 5 (17) 9 37 33

D6 Simpson College Speech and Debate Lexy Moran 5 (17) 4 (21) 9 38 31

E2 Northern Illinois University Lauren Hoppenrath 4 (19) 3 (22) 7 41 22

E3 Northern Illinois University Ryan Foulk 5 (19) 5 (18) 10 37 36

G2 University of Minnesota Larranz Guider 4 (19) 5 (18) 9 37 33

G3 University of Minnesota Dobbs DeCorsey 1 (25) 5 (16) 6 41 17

G4 University of Minnesota Molly Dunn 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 47 3

J1 Bradley University Grace Smith 1 (24) 2 (21) 3 45 4

J5 Bradley University Jack Ellis 2 (24) 4 (21) 6 45 16

J6 Bradley University Trijae Johnson 5 (18) 3 (22) 8 40 28

J7 Bradley University Jacob Sanders 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46 8

K1 North Dakota State University Ruben Flores 5 (19) 2 (22) 7 41 22

K3 North Dakota State University DROPPED

K4 North Dakota State University Jay Lennander 5 (18) 5 (20) 10 38 35

K5 North Dakota State University Rebecca Tomany 5 (17) 5 (20) 10 37 36

L1 Minnesota State University, Mankato Kaylee Matuszak 3 (22) 5 (20) 8 42 26

L3 Minnesota State University, Mankato Aletta Arndt 1 (23) 4 (19) 5 42 14

L5 Minnesota State University, Mankato Alex Mathiowetz 2 (22) 2 (23) 4 45 10

M1 Bethel University Rachel Rosell 5 (18) 5 (17) 10 35 39

O1 Northwestern University Andrea Zhang 5 (20) 2 (23) 7 43 19

O3 Northwestern University Kurt Imhoff 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

O4 Northwestern University Stern 2 (23) 5 (15) 7 38 24

O5 Northwestern University Madeline Friend 1 (24) 4 (18) 5 42 14

P1 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Starr Lee 4 (21) 3 (22) 7 43 19

P3 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Jasmyn Kosier 5 (19) 4 (19) 9 38 31

P4 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Le Racha Simon 3 (21) 2 (23) 5 44 12

P5 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Ryan Lieck 4 (21) 5 (19) 9 40 30

P6 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Heather Patterson 3 (20) 3 (20) 6 40 18

P7 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Anna Messerschmidt 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41 27

Q3 University of Northern Iowa Caleb Rea 3 (22) 1 (24) 4 46 8

Q6 University of Northern Iowa Kyle Chaska 4 (19) 3 (19) 7 38 24
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

After Dinner Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X19 D2 K1
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

B7 Bethany Dain Illinois State University
1 

(25)

1 

(25)

1 

(24)
3 74 3.00 1

L3 Aletta Arndt
Minnesota State University, 

Mankato

3 

(23)

2 

(24)

2 

(23)
7 70 1.33 2

O5 Madeline Friend Northwestern University
2 

(24)
3 

(23)
3 

(22)
8 69 1.17 3

J12 Natalie Aiken Bradley University
5 

(21)

4 

(22)

4 

(21)
13 64 0.70 4

J13 Kyle Powers Bradley University
4 

(22)

6 

(20)

5 

(20)
15 62 0.62 5

P8 Kevin Hill
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
6 

(20)
5 

(21)
6 

(19)
17 60 0.53 6

Q7
Marissa 

Benischek
University of Northern Iowa

7 

(19)

7 

(19)

7 

(18)
21 56 0.43 7
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Communication Analysis
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L2 X14 X8
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

O9 Thomas Ritz Northwestern University 1 (25) 1 (24) 1 (24) 3 73 3.00 1

B4 Kirsten Bridgemen Illinois State University 2 (24) 5 (20) 2 (22) 9 66 1.20 2

O5 Madeline Friend Northwestern University 3 (23) 3 (22) 4 (18) 10 63 0.92 3

B6 Kate Rich Illinois State University 4 (22) 2 (23) 5 (17) 11 62 0.95 4

J11 Matt Friedhoff Bradley University 5 (21) 4 (21) 3 (20) 12 62 0.78 5

O3 Kurt Imhoff Northwestern University 6 (20) 6 (19) 6 (16) 18 55 0.50 6
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team O1 Q1 I1
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

G1 Tom Lally University of Minnesota 1 (23) 1 (25) 2 (24) 4 72 2.50 1

J1 Grace Smith Bradley University 5 (19) 2 (24) 1 (25) 8 68 1.70 2

C1 Cole Downey Monmouth College 2 (22) 3 (23) 6 (18) 11 63 1.00 3

K1 Ruben Flores North Dakota State University 3 (21) 6 (18) 3 (22) 12 61 0.83 4

B3 Rocky Roque Illinois State University 4 (20) 5 (19) 4 (21) 13 60 0.70 5

J2 Brenna Fuhr Bradley University 6 (18) 4 (22) 5 (20) 15 60 0.62 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q2 G2 O1
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

B4
Craig Heyne and Kirsten 

Bridgemen

Illinois State 

University

2 

(23)

1 

(25)

1 

(24)
4 72 2.50 1

J11
Kyle Powers and Matt 

Friedhoff
Bradley University

3 

(22)

2 

(24)

2 

(23)
7 69 1.33 2

J13
Trijae Johnson and Kyle 

Powers
Bradley University

1 
(24)

5 
(21)

4 
(20)

10 65 1.45 3

B7 Tyler Cruz and Bethany Dain
Illinois State 

University

6 

(19)

3 

(23)

3 

(21)
12 63 0.83 4

B2 Alyssa Fabry and Tyler Cruz
Illinois State 

University

5 

(20)

4 

(22)

5 

(19)
14 61 0.65 5

B8
Jolie Sherman and Rocky 

Roque
Illinois State 
University

4 
(21)

6 
(20)

6 
(18)

16 59 0.58 6
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X5 X11 B1
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

J8
Chandler 

Songer
Bradley University

2 

(22)

1 

(25)

1 

(24)
4 71 2.50 1

P8 Kevin Hill
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater

3 

(21)

3 

(22)

3 

(22)
9 65 1.00 2

P9 Logan McHone
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
4 

(20)
2 

(24)
5 

(20)
11 64 0.95 3

C5
Anthony 

Adams
Monmouth College

1 

(23)

4 

(21)

6 

(19)
11 63 1.42 4

E4
Nathan 

Scanlon
Northern Illinois University

6 

(18)

5 

(20)

2 

(23)
13 61 0.87 5

O4 Stern Northwestern University
5 

(19)
6 

(19)
4 

(21)
15 59 0.62 6
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X17 D1 X18
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

J5 Jack Ellis Bradley University
2 

(24)

2 

(21)

1 

(25)
5 70 2.00 1

O9 Thomas Ritz Northwestern University
1 

(25)

3 

(20)

3 

(23)
7 68 1.67 2

J8
Chandler 
Songer

Bradley University
4 

(21)
1 

(22)
4 

(22)
9 65 1.50 3

O5
Madeline 

Friend
Northwestern University

3 

(22)

5 

(18)

6 

(20)
14 60 4 0.70 4

P8 Kevin Hill
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater

5 

(20)

7 

(16)

2 

(24)
14 60 5 0.84 5

J2 Brenna Fuhr Bradley University
6 

(19)
6 

(17)
5 

(21)
17 57 0.53 6

L2 Emmalee Eide
Minnesota State University, 

Mankato

7 

(18)

4 

(19)

7 

(19)
18 56 0.54 7
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J5 J4 M1
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

O9 Thomas Ritz Northwestern University 1 (23) 1 (25) 2 (23) 4 71 2.50 1

G10 Myna Sharma University of Minnesota 2 (22) 2 (24) 4 (20) 8 66 1.25 2

B1 Riley Carroll Illinois State University 6 (18) 3 (23) 1 (24) 10 65 1.50 3

E5 Miracle Diala Northern Illinois University 5 (19) 4 (22) 3 (21) 12 62 0.78 4

B8 Jolie Sherman Illinois State University 3 (21) 5 (20) 5 (19) 13 60 0.73 5

B7 Bethany Dain Illinois State University 4 (20) 6 (19) 6 (18) 16 57 0.58 6
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X7 G1 T1
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

J4 Sarah Bujold Bradley University
1 

(23)

2 

(23)

1 

(25)
4 71 2.50 1

L5
Alex 

Mathiowetz

Minnesota State University, 

Mankato

2 

(22)

1 

(24)

5 

(19)
8 65 1.70 2

Q6 Kyle Chaska University of Northern Iowa
3 

(21)
3 

(22)
4 

(20)
10 63 0.92 3

P8 Kevin Hill
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater

5 

(19)

4 

(21)

2 

(23)
11 63 0.95 4

C5
Anthony 

Adams
Monmouth College

6 

(18)

6 

(19)

3 

(22)
15 59 0.67 5

J10 Clayton Frankel Bradley University
4 

(20)
5 

(20)
6 

(17)
15 57 0.62 6
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Poetry Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P1 X10 L1
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

J2 Brenna Fuhr Bradley University
1 

(25)

1 

(24)

1 

(23)
3 72 3.00 1

J4 Sarah Bujold Bradley University
3 

(22)

2 

(23)

2 

(22)
7 67 1.33 2

O3 Kurt Imhoff Northwestern University
2 

(23)
3 

(22)
4 

(20)
9 65 1.08 3

Q5 Bri Devin University of Northern Iowa
4 

(20)

4 

(21)

3 

(21)
11 62 0.83 4

I1 Megan Ringo Ripon College
6 

(18)

5 

(20)

5 

(18)
16 56 0.57 5

D1
Riley 

Brennan
Simpson College Speech and 

Debate
5 

(19)
6 

(19)
6 

(16)
17 54 0.53 6
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J3 X2 Q1
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

G2 Larranz Guider University of Minnesota
1 

(25)

1 

(25)

1 

(25)
3 75 3.00 1

P4 Le Racha Simon
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater

2 

(24)

2 

(24)

4 

(21)
8 69 1.25 2

L2 Emmalee Eide
Minnesota State University, 

Mankato
3 

(23)
3 

(23)
3 

(22)
9 68 1.00 3

G5 Palmer Haasch University of Minnesota
4 

(22)

4 

(22)

2 

(24)
10 68 1.00 4

E2
Lauren 

Hoppenrath
Northern Illinois University

5 

(21)

5 

(21)

5 

(20)
15 62 0.60 5

E1 Brianna McDevitt Northern Illinois University
6 

(20)
6 

(20)
6 

(19)
18 59 0.50 6
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W.I. Lovefest Swing (Part 1-GWIET)

Prose Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L3 X4 X10
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Recips Place

B4 Kirsten Bridgemen Illinois State University 1 (25) 2 (23) 1 (24) 4 72 2.50 1

C1 Cole Downey Monmouth College 3 (23) 1 (24) 2 (23) 6 70 1.83 2

J1 Grace Smith Bradley University 2 (24) 3 (22) 4 (21) 9 67 1.08 3

O3 Kurt Imhoff Northwestern University 4 (22) 6 (18) 3 (22) 13 62 0.75 4

G4 Molly Dunn University of Minnesota 5 (21) 4 (21) 6 (19) 15 61 0.62 5

C4 Michael Horath Monmouth College 6 (20) 5 (20) 5 (20) 16 60 0.57 6
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